2024-25-Approved Budget — Brizlincote Parish Council

Budget 2024-25

Payroll

Office expenses

Room hire

Stationery

Training

Professional fees

Events — Art and Xmas

Audit

Insurance

FOI

Chair budget

Repairs

Naturewalk/orchard
maintenance

Website/Microsoft licence

Plants for planters

Councillors travelling expenses

Newsletters

Community Grants

Community Projects

£8,800.00
£312.00
£660.00
£100.00
£100.00
£500.00
£500.00
£350.00
£300.00
£35.00
£50.00
£1,000.00

£2,400.00
£400.00
£100.00
£100.00
£1,000.00
£1,000.00
£7000.00



